
s 

 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER WORKS AND SERVICES DADU 
    NO.DDU/W&S/ A-II/988                                  DADU, DATED: 24-04-2009
  

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

 Tender on B-I/ B-II forms are here by invited from interested contractors /firms /parties for 
following work.         
S 

No Name of work Estimated 
cost (M) 

Earnest 
money  

Tender 
fee (Rs) 

Time for 
completion 

1 
Construction  of HSR 50000 Gallons I/C Piping Arrangement for 
water Supply Scheme Qazi Arif Taluka MeharDistt; Dadu 5.000 100000 

3000 
 
 

18 month 

2 Rehabilitation of Rural Water Supply Scheme Balidai Taluka Mehar 
Distt; Dadu . 3.500 70000 3000 12 month 

3  Constrcution of water Supply Scheme Umer Bozdar Taluka Johi , 
Distt; Dadu..  3.000 60000 3000 12month 

        Construction of CC block and drains at various location of Taluka Mehar 2008-09 

4 Construction of CC block and drains of street Ghulam Hussain 
Chandio Chandio village Punhoo Khan Chandio UC Bothro 

0.500 
 
 

10000 750 08 month 

   
5 

Cibstrcutionof CC block and drains house of Jan Muhammad 
Kolachi to Ghouee of Illahi Bux Kolachi Taluka Mehar. 0.500 10000 750 08 month 

       
6 

Construction of CC block and drains  street of Imdad Ali Radhan at 
Radhan village UC Radhan.Taluka Mehar. 0.500 10000 750 08 month 

7 Construction of CC block and drains of street of Abdul Hakeem 
Chandio Saqib Colony UC Gahi Mahesar  0.500 10000 750 08 month 

8 Construction of CC block and drains of street of Hafiz Assadullah 
Birohi , Bismillah  Colony UC Gahi Mahesar 0.500 10000 750 08 month 

9 Construction of CC block and drains street of Fida Hussain Dero 
Manzoor Colony UC Betto. 0.500 10000 750 08 month 

10 Construction of CC block and drains at village Saban Balro UC 
Bothro. 0.300 6000 750 08 month 

11 Renovation of Imam Bargah UC Nau Goth. 0.500 10000 750 08 month 

12 Construction of CC block and drains from Rafque Ahmed Narejo 
House to Nazakat Ali Narejo House Thariri Muhabat. 0.600 12000 750 08 month 

13 Construction of CC block and drains Baria Panhwar UC Qazi Arif. 1.000 20000 1500 08 month 
14 Construction of CC block and drains kando Wah. 1.000 20000 1500 08 month 

15 Construction of CC block and drains Faridabad H/O Abdul Wahid 
Sodhar. 0.300 6000 750 08 month 

         PRIME MENISTER DIRECTIVE 
SCHEMES PROPOSED BY THE HONOURABLE PEER MAZHARUL HAQUE ,SENIOR MINISTER SINDH 

 Construction  of shade over Shahi Bazar at Sita Road City, 
Taluka K.N.Shah District Dadu. 3.000 60000 2000 40 days 

                                            

                                                        Application for purchasing of tender documents should accompany earnest money of estimated cost 
mentioned above against each work in the shape of call deposit from any of the schedule bank in the favour of the 
Executive Engineer Public Health Engineering Division Dadu. 
 

The tenders will be issued by the Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering Division Dadu on payment of tender 
fees (non refundable) as shown against each of work up to 16-05-2009. 
 This tender notice (NIT) can also be seen on the Sindh Government website at www.sindh.gov.pk. and Sindh 
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Sindh website www.pprasindh gov.pk  
 Contractors/firms/applicants should be registered with income tax/Sales Tax/ Pakistan Engineering council. Contractor 
/firm /applicant should submit undertaking; for no any litigation certificate/affidavit.  

Contractor /firm/applicant should submit the partnership deed in case of partnership. 
The conditional and telegraphically tenders will not be accepted .The procuring agency may reject all 
or any bids subject to the relevant provisions of PPRA Rules. 

             The tenders will be received back in the office of the Executive Engineer, Public Health Engineering 
Division Dadu on 18-05-2009   at 12.00 noon, and opened at 12.30 noon on same day, in the presence of the committee 
members and bidder/contractors or their authorized representative, who may wish to participate. In case of the officer is 
on tour or out of headquarter; the tender will be received back and opened on the next day or on return to the head quarter.  
NOTE:- 2nd time /next date of issue and opening for un-responded works shall be upto, 25-05-2009  & 26-05-2009 
respectively. 
  
 
 

                                                   EXECUTIVE DISTRICT OFFICER 
 (WORKS & SERVICES), DADU 

 
 
 

http://www.sindh/
http://www.pprasindh/


 
 


	s
	NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
	        Construction of CC block and drains at various location of Taluka Mehar 2008-09
	         PRIME MENISTER DIRECTIVE
	SCHEMES PROPOSED BY THE HONOURABLE PEER MAZHARUL HAQUE ,SENIOR MINISTER SINDH



